
Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/06/2021    11:30    Viento: -0.5

1 227 (t) Rubén Artesero Torres
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

02/01/2010
ECR8652

7 9.49 8

2 213 (t) Gonzalo Hidalgo Garcia
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

10/02/2012
CR113

3 9.89 7

3 247 (t) Lucas Costandache 
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

06/11/2012
ECR12275

6 10.23 6

4 291 (t) Carlos Muñoz Díaz-pintado
AYT MEMBRILLA

22/09/2012
ECR33578

4 10.25 5

5 204 DAVID MUÑOZ PATÓN
AYT MEMBRILLA B

08/12/2012
ECR33518

8 10.45 4

6 284 OLIVER CANO MARQUEZ
AYTO. MEMBRILLA A

30/03/2013
ECR33515

2 11.18 3

7 272 (t) Alejandro Patón Laín
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

14/02/2010
ECR25761

5 13.05 2

241 KRISTIAN VELIZAROV AGAIN
AYTO. PORZUNA

14/09/2011
ECR24155

1 NP

60m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/06/2021    12:10    Viento: +0.0

1 229 (t) Omar Herrendo Hurtado
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

10/02/2010
ECR8727

8 23.51 8

2 251 (t) Gonzalo Perucho Escribano
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

03/07/2012
ECR24007

5 24.30 7

3 292 (t) Javier Villahermosa Núñez
AYT MEMBRILLA

22/04/2012
ECR33534

6 24.58 6

4 215 (t) Leo Marquez Prieto
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

11/04/2012
CR121

4 24.85 5

5 203 ANTONIO BELLON FERNANDEZ
AYT MEMBRILLA B

11/08/2012
ECR33512

7 27.77 4

6 283 JAVIER ALVAREZ JIMENEZ
AYTO. MEMBRILLA A

09/05/2013
ECR33548

1 30.94 3

273 (t) Alberth Julián Rincón Murillo
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

02/04/2010
ECR32120

3 NP

242 JORGE SANZ SANCHEZ
AYTO. PORZUNA

02/09/2011
ECR21784

2 NP

150m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/06/2021    11:50

1 218 (t) Beltrán Villaverde Maldonado
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

26/07/2011
ETCM60005915

5 3:23.71 8

2 261 (t) David Muñoz Alarcón (f)
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

20/01/2010
ECR7556

3 3:24.88

3 228 (t) Adam Herrendo Hurtado
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

10/02/2010
ECR8730

8 3:32.22 7

4 290 (t) Darío Haro López-villalta
AYT MEMBRILLA

05/05/2010
ECR1208

6 3:33.21 6

5 248 (t) Emilio García Díaz-ropero
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

15/02/2010
ECR18128

4 3:46.59 5

6 202 MANUEL MUÑOZ MUÑOZ
AYT MEMBRILLA B

01/09/2013
ECR33504

2 4:05.08 4

7 274 (t) Alberto Rubio Vera
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

08/05/2012
ECR27132

7 4:09.62 3

8 285 (t) Salvador Serrano Sánchez-prieto
AYTO. MEMBRILLA A

05/12/2012
ECR33477

9 4:11.16 2

245 NEIZAN ALMODOVAR CAMPOS
AYTO. PORZUNA

08/08/2012
ECR30673

1 NP

1.000m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/06/2021    11:45

1 287 (t) Pablo Almoguera  Martin De Bernardo
AYT MEMBRILLA

12/05/2010
ECR14937

1.05 8

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXX
2 252 (t) Álvaro Rodríguez-manzaneque Olivares

ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA
22/05/2011
ECR26092

0.95 7

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXX
3 216 (t) Javier Muñoz Ruiz

CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA
25/07/2011

CR110
0.85 6

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XXX
232 (t) Mario Sánchez Ruiz

VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB
05/11/2012

ECR9311
NP

243 ALEJANDRO NIETO CEJUELA
AYTO. PORZUNA

12/06/2012
ECR30683

NP

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/06/2021    11:45

1 289 (t) Daniel Alvarez Sánchez-migallón
AYT MEMBRILLA

03/01/2010
ECR33495

3.31
-0.1

3.03
-0.8

3.32
+0.0

3.04
+0.0

3.29
+2.8

3.47
-1.2

3.47
-1.2

8

2 250 (t) Enrique Marcos-alberca López
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

07/12/2012
ECR330

3.27
+0.3

X
-0.3

X
+0.0

3.42
+0.2

X
+2.6

3.42
-0.4

3.42
+0.2

7

3 212 OLIVER DE TORO
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

01/01/2013
ECR9870264

3.29
+0.0

3.34
-0.4

3.17
+0.3

3.29
+1.4

3.41
+2.0

3.29
-0.8

3.41
+2.0

6

4 262 (t) Adrian Román Romero (f)
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

31/08/2011
ECR14977

X
-0.1

2.46
-0.4

2.42
-0.6

2.49
+0.0

2.59
+0.6

2.71
-0.4

2.71
-0.4

5 205 (t) David Carrero Alcaide
AYT MEMBRILLA B

07/01/2013
ECR33497

2.58
-0.5

2.51
-0.4

2.39
-1.6

2.46
+0.3

2.49
+2.6

2.16
-0.8

2.58
-0.5

5

6 282 ALFONSO FUENTES MUÑOZ
AYTO. MEMBRILLA A

18/04/2013
ECR33506

X
-0.2

2.25
-0.6

2.26
-1.1

2.29
+0.5

2.24
+0.5

2.13
+0.4

2.29
+0.5

4

270 (t) Alberto González Linares
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

09/08/2010
ECR28022

NP

246 (t) Jorge Asencio Serrano
AYTO. PORZUNA

15/12/2010
ECR7579

NP

230 (t) Marco Rodríguez Gómez-cornejo
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

08/11/2010
ECR16215

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/06/2021    10:45

1 271 (t) Marcos León García
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

07/03/2010
ECR29589

7.24 6.96 6.69 8.31 7.19 X 8.31 8

2 288 (t) Benjamín Alvarez Sánchez-migallón
AYT MEMBRILLA

12/02/2012
ECR33490

7.12 6.71 7.22 7.74 7.72 6.55 7.74 7

3 226 Luis Imedio Ruiz-Olivares
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

28/02/2010
ECR20285

X 5.99 6.07 6.29 6.36 6.53 6.53 6

4 249 (t) Rodrigo Jiménez-zarza Fontanetti
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

23/08/2011
ECR10597

4.91 5.22 5.30 4.29 4.97 5.38 5.38 5

5 214 (t) Alonso López Letrado
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

21/12/2011
ECR19051

4.45 4.97 4.62 X 4.52 4.64 4.97 4

6 201 AGUSTIN FUENTES MUÑOZ
AYT MEMBRILLA B

18/04/2013
ECR33507

4.47 X 4.32 3.95 4.14 3.65 4.47 3

212 (t) Carlos Araque García (f)
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

26/10/2011
CR129

NP

240 GABRIEL VLADIMIROV TODOROV
AYTO. PORZUNA

28/02/2012
ECR30264

NP

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/06/2021    10:30

1 286 ADRIAN DIAZ-CANO DIAZ-PINTADO
AYT MEMBRILLA

12/08/2010
ECR33538

7:42.42 8

2 253 (t) Aitor Vela Pérez
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

03/02/2011
ECR16180

7:51.42 7

3 217 (t) Miguel Pinar Peñasco
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

15/12/2012
ECR11428

8:10.96 6

244 JULIAN FERNANDEZ NIETO
AYTO. PORZUNA

14/08/2012
ECR30677

NP

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/06/2021    11:40    Viento: -0.8

1 238 (t) Irene García Uceda García De Dionisio
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

28/02/2010
ECR16867

3 9.40 7

2 268 (t) Daniela Piqueras Lopez
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

18/05/2010
ECR8721

5 10.22 6

3 256 (t) Patricia Lorenzo Angulo
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

09/08/2011
ECR33343

7 10.33 5

4 298 (t) Ariadna Crespo Villalta
AYT MEMBRILLA

27/12/2010
ECR33532

4 10.48 4

5 296 ANDREA RODRIGUEZ SIMON (f)
AYT MEMBRILLA

25/01/2013
ECR33508

1 11.08

6 211 (t) Níobe Ramírez García Nuñez
AYT MEMBRILLA B

11/03/2013
ECR33457

8 11.68 3

7 219 JIMENA MUÑOZ GARCIA
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

16/07/2011
ECR18574

2 12.52 2

277 (t) Noa Fernández Moreno-chocano
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

28/02/2010
ECR29392

6 AB

60m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/06/2021    12:20    Viento: -1.4

1 224 (t) Helena Valencia Sanchez
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

29/06/2011
CR111

6 23.95 7

2 267 (t) Africa Pedraza Izquierdo
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

01/04/2010
ECR7164

4 24.97 6

3 281 (t) Irene Rubio Vera
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

17/02/2010
ECR27134

3 26.74 5

4 299 (t) Paula Moreno Gutiérrez
AYT MEMBRILLA

13/05/2011
ECR30659

7 27.25 4

5 235 CELIA SANTOS-OLMO SIMON
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

28/06/2011
ECR33500

8 27.26 3

6 207 (t) Ángela Andújar Lara
AYT MEMBRILLA B

01/01/2012
ECR33441

5 27.91 2

150m FEM AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/06/2021    12:00

1 300 (t) Aurora Valencia Sánchez-migallón
AYT MEMBRILLA

22/01/2010
ECR12536

5 3:51.22 7

2 236 (t) Elena García Cejuela
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

17/07/2010
ECR23306

3 3:51.64 6

3 276 (t) Ana Collado Díaz
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

17/10/2010
ECR25768

8 3:54.07 5

4 257 (t) Lucía Manjavacas Angulo
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

17/04/2010
ECR28921

6 3:54.81 4

5 260 (t) Celia Vallejo Izquierdo (f)
AYTO. MALAGON

22/05/2011
ECR13267

4 4:09.17

6 264 (t) Elena Castilla Izquierdo
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

20/09/2010
ECR7742

7 4:09.22 3

7 210 (t) Gala Ramírez García Nuñez
AYT MEMBRILLA B

11/03/2013
ECR33458

2 4:32.79 2

8 225 (t) Azahara Vargas Marín
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

24/12/2011
ETCM60005916

1 4:55.25 1

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/06/2021    10:45

1 258 (t) Elsa Marcos-alberca López
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

01/01/2011
ECR336

1.21 7

0.70 O/0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XO/1.18 O/1.21 XO
1.24 XXX

2 266 (t) Fabiola Olivares Vazquez
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

05/09/2010
ECR16659

1.15 6

0.70 O/0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 O/1.18 XXX

3 234 ALBA PINTO GARCIA DE LA REINA
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

13/06/2011
ECR33467

1.15 5

0.70 O/0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 XXO/1.18 XXX

4 295 LUCIA LARA SANCHEZ
AYT MEMBRILLA

12/01/2010
ECR33526

1.10 4

0.70 O/0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 XXX

5 208 (t) Elsa Díaz Condés
AYT MEMBRILLA B

27/01/2011
ECR33494

0.90 3

0.70 O/0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XXX

6 223 (t) Celia Ruiz Malagón
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

22/06/2011
ECR11606

0.85 2

0.70 O/0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XXX

279 (t) Laura González Linares
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

20/11/2012
ECR29329

NP

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/06/2021    10:45

1 237 (t) Raquel García Del Vello Crespo
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

25/03/2010
ECR19559

3.58
+0.0

3.50
+0.0

3.45
+0.0

3.59
+0.0

3.70
+0.0

3.64
-1.1

3.70
+0.0

7

2 297 (t) Laura Carrero Alcaide
AYT MEMBRILLA

23/05/2010
ECR33499

3.44
+0.0

3.11
-0.3

3.10
+0.3

2.93
-1.8

3.03
+0.1

3.05
+0.8

3.44
+0.0

6

3 222 (t) Irene Rodríguez De La Paz Galván
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

19/01/2011
ETCM60005913

2.53
+1.1

2.73
+0.0

1.66
-1.5

2.55
-1.0

1.47
+0.0

2.52
+0.7

2.73
+0.0

5

4 206 (t) Fátima Alcaide Enrique
AYT MEMBRILLA B

08/06/2012
ECR33470

2.25
-0.6

2.32
+0.0

2.59
-1.7

2.29
-0.8

2.26
+0.0

2.40
+1.1

2.59
-1.7

4

5 269 (t) Sara Román Romero
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

31/08/2011
ECR14974

2.02
+0.0

2.38
+0.0

2.51
-0.1

X
-1.7

2.38
+0.0

2.28
+0.0

2.51
-0.1

3

6 275 (t) Alba Carrasco Garrido
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

17/05/2010
ECR27241

2.48
+0.0

2.25
-1.8

2.32
-1.3

2.38
-0.8

2.29
+0.0

2.42
+0.8

2.48
+0.0

2

7 255 (t) Romina Jiménez Zarza Fontanetti
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

04/09/2013
ECR10598

2.22
+0.8

2.29
-0.1

2.35
-1.0

2.29
-2.5

2.42
-0.8

2.44
+0.0

2.44
+0.0

1

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/06/2021    11:45

1 239 (t) Elena Martinez Ballesteros
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

28/05/2010
ECR22116

6.04 5.95 5.75 5.82 5.49 5.86 6.04 7

2 265 (t) Loreto Jiménez Delicado
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

23/06/2010
ECR7720

5.16 5.12 4.94 4.74 5.02 5.49 5.49 6

3 294 CELIA MUÑOZ JIMENEZ
AYT MEMBRILLA

27/03/2011
ECR33509

4.63 3.65 4.48 5.35 4.79 4.56 5.35 5

4 221 (t) Sofia Otero Martin
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

01/01/2012
CR118

X 5.04 4.57 4.30 5.22 5.20 5.22 4

5 259 (t) Inés Torrillas Manzanares
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

28/03/2012
ECR10698

4.31 4.80 4.21 4.42 4.08 3.71 4.80 3

6 280 (t) Yolanda Jaramillo De Toro
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

21/01/2010
ECR23808

4.05 4.21 4.23 4.42 4.36 4.46 4.46 2

Peso (2kg) FEM AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/06/2021    10:30

1 220 (t) Maria Del Carmen Baos Valencia
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

30/12/2011
CR116

6:48.22 7

2 293 ANA MUÑOZ MUÑOZ
AYT MEMBRILLA

18/03/2011
ECR33505

6:49.10 6

3 233 ISABELA D´AMBROSIO GONZALEZ
VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB

20/08/2010
7157800F

7:48.02 5

4 263 (t) Olivia Alcolea Alarcón
CRONO SOCUELLAMOS

15/06/2011
ECR11881

7:51.43 4

5 209 (t) Dánae Ramírez García Nuñez
AYT MEMBRILLA B

11/03/2013
ECR33459

8:19.69 3

6 254 (t) Karina Jiménez Zarza Fontanetti
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

04/09/2013
ECR10600

8:30.34 2

278 (t) María García-villaraco Fernández
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

03/09/2010
ECR30125

NP

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Hombres

1 813 - AYT MEMBRILLA 48

2 2859 - ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA 44

3 1611 - CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA 42

4 2294 - VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB 29

5 1318 - AYT MEMBRILLA B 20

6 3149 - C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE 13

7 588 - AYTO. MEMBRILLA A 12
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Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Mujeres

1 2294 - VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB 40

2 813 - AYT MEMBRILLA 36

3 3029 - CRONO SOCUELLAMOS 34

4 1611 - CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA 28

5 2859 - ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA 22

6 1318 - AYT MEMBRILLA B 17

7 3149 - C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE 14

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Ambos

1 813 - AYT MEMBRILLA 84

2 1611 - CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA 70

3 2294 - VALDEPEÑAS ATLETIC CLUB 69

4 2859 - ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA 66

5 1318 - AYT MEMBRILLA B 37

6 3029 - CRONO SOCUELLAMOS 34

7 3149 - C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE 27

8 588 - AYTO. MEMBRILLA A 12
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